Type of actuation
Series
VQZ 1 1 5 5 M C6
How to Order Valves: VQZ100
1 VQZ100 Body width 10 mm
1
N.C.
Body type
Function
Port size {2(A) port}
One-touch fitting for ø3.2
One-touch fitting for ø4
One-touch fitting for ø6
M5 thread (Replaceable type)
Manual override
Nil: Non-locking
push type
(Tool required)
B: Locking type
(Tool required)
Electrical entry
G: Grommet
(DC
specifications)
L: L plug
connector
With
lead wire
LO: L plug
connector
Without
connector
M: M plug
connector
With
lead wire
MO: M plug
connector
Without
connector
With light/surge
voltage
suppressor
With light/surge
voltage
suppressor
With light/surge
voltage
suppressor
With light/surge
voltage
suppressor
Note) Standard lead wire length: 300 mm.
Coil voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
9Note)
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
Other
C3